MCCB Panelboards
Mirage 200/250/400/630/800 Amps
Mirage
MCCB Panelboards
General
Mirage 200/250/400/630/800 Amps
The Mirage type tested MCCB  panel
boards have been designed for easy

kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
110
110
200
400
700
700
GDMR25-ABP2C
GDMR25-ABP4C
1SKA 661 442 C0101
1SKA 661 442 C0102
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
Bottom extension plinth
6.5
9
250 mm height
400 mm height
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
125
125
250
400
800
800
GDMR40-ABP2C
GDMR40-ABP4C
1SKA 661 442 C4101
1SKA 661 442 C4102
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
Mirage 400 Accessories
Bottom extension plinth
6.8
9.3
250 mm height
400 mm height
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
160
160
250
400
860
860
GDMR63-ABP2C
GDMR63-ABP4C
1SKA 661 442 C4103
1SKA 661 442 C4104
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
Mirage 630 Accessories
Top extension box kit
5
7.3
5.5
7.7
Blank cover 200 mm height
Blank cover 400 mm height
Measuring 200 mm height
Measuring 400 mm height
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
110
110
110
110
200
400
200
400
700
700
700
700
GDMR25-ATB2B
GDMR25-ATB4B
GDMR25-ATM2A
GDMR25-ATM4A
1SKA 660 442 C0101
1SKA 660 442 C0102
1SKA 660 442 C0103
1SKA 660 442 C0104
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
Measuring box does not include the measuring devices
Special kit for current transformer
0.8
0.8
200A MCCB-panel
250A MCCB-panel
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
GDMR20-ACT5
GDMR25-ACT5
1SKA 663 000 C0201
1SKA 663 000 C0101
200/5A
250/5A
CT rating
The CT kit does not includes the current transformers, these must be ordered separately
Top extension box kit
6.8
9.3
7.2
9.7
Blank cover 250 mm height
Blank cover 400 mm height
Measuring 250 mm height
Measuring 400 mm height
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
160
160
160
160
250
400
250
400
860
860
860
860
GDMR63-ATB2B
GDMR63-ATB4B
GDMR63-ATM2A
GDMR63-ATM4A
1SKA 660 442 C4105
1SKA 660 442 C4106
1SKA 660 442 C4107
1SKA 660 442 C4108
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
Measuring box does not include the measuring devices
Special kit for current transformer
0.8
0.8
400A MCCB-panel
630A MCCB-panel
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
GDMR40-ACT5
GDMR63-ACT5
1SKA 663 000 C4201
1SKA 663 000 C6101
400/5A
600/5A
CT rating
The CT kit does not includes the current transformers, these must be ordered separately
Top extension box kit
6.5
9
6.9
9.4
Blank cover 250 mm height
Blank cover 400 mm height
Measuring 250 mm height
Measuring 400 mm height
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
125
125
125
125
250
400
250
400
800
800
800
800
GDMR40-ATB2B
GDMR40-ATB4B
GDMR40-ATM2A
GDMR40-ATM4A
1SKA 660 442 C4101
1SKA 660 442 C4102
1SKA 660 442 C4103
1SKA 660 442 C4104
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
Measuring box does not include the measuring devices
1SKC 022 008 F0001
1SKC 022 009 F0001
1SKC 022 008 F0001
1SKC 022 009 F0001
Contact us
ABB
7 Dr. Mohamed Kamel Hussein St.,
El Nozha El Gedeida, Heliopolis. Cairo, Egypt.
Tel.: + 202 2622 4660